
Corporate Identity No.U40109PB2010SGC033814, www.pstcl.org
O/o: SE / TS (Design), Telefax: 0175-2207774, E-mail: se-trd@pstcl.org

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER
Enquiry No. STQ-5155
Description 10 Nos. 160MVA 220/66KV Power Transformers 

alongwith NIFPES.
Last Date & Time for receipt of tender 24.05.2023 up to 11.00 AM
Date & Time for Opening of tender 26.05.2023 at 11.00 AM

Detailed NIT/specification may be downloaded from PSTCL e-tendering website
https://eproc.punjab.gov.in.  Corrigendum, if any, will not be published in newspapers.  
As such the website may be visited regularly for updates.
396-4/25/2023 Dy.CE/TS (Design),
76/12/696/2023/23339                                                                                        PSTCL, Patiala.

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED
(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala - 147001) 

Corporate Identity No. : U40109PB2010SGC033813, Website : www.pspcl.in
(Contact number 9646117607)

Tender Inquiry No.104/GHTP/MM-II/CS-48(IX) Dated 24.04.2023
Dy. Chief Engineer/MM-II/GHTP, Lehra Mohabbat invites E-tender for the 
work of “AMC for Routine, Preventive and Breakdown Maintenance 
(Mechanical Works) of Complete Conveyor System of CHP Stage-I & II of  
GHTP, Lehra Mohabat” as per detail in Tender Specifications please refer to  
https://eproc.punjab.gov.in from 26.04.2023, at 11:00 AM onwards.

Note: Corrigendum and addendum if any, will be published online at  
https://eproc.punjab.gov.in only.

256/GHTP-25/23-4/25/2023
76155/12/1594/2023/23332

WEDNESDAY  26�04�202314 BENGALURU THE NEW INDIAN EXPRESS


